Raquettes Abraham 2016
Rang Temps
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42:49,7
64:20,0

42:22,3
46:22,7

25:12,6
25:17,6
28:14,0
28:30,8
31:14,2

25:02,0
27:06,4
29:21,9
29:36,6
34:58,2
36:02,2
37:11,8
39:55,5

25:47,2
28:31,5
30:25,8
30:43,9
35:17,3
35:54,2

30:30,9
30:36,6
34:00,7
36:21,4
37:26,1
39:09,9
43:37,2
46:21,9

39:40,2
40:05,3
41:43,9

Nom
Paradis
Sirois
Bouchard
Bussiere

Lachance
Blanchette
Gaiffe
Guay
Jaillet

Savard Gagnon
Gobell
Lefrancois
Michaud
Negaret
Nadeau

Beche
Lamonde

Boulé
Levasseur
Morin
Desrosiers
Halle
Levesque

Serval
Goulet
Dougherty
Lemonnier
Crossman
Gravel
Arsenault
Doo

Simard
Bédard
Demers

Prémon
Line
Helene

Josée
Diane

Julien
Samuel
Alexis

Marc-Antoine

Jordan

David
Jimmy
Frédéric
Dominic
Emmanuel
Christian
Martin

Jf

Alexandre
Patrick
Francois
Jimmy
Patrick
Marc

Jean Pierre
René
James
Jérome
David
Jocelyn
Angelo
Scraby
Léon
Jean
Victor

Catégorie
F 40-49 ans
F 40-49 ans

F 50-59 ans
F 50-59 ans

H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans

H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans

H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans

H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans
H 50-59 ans

H 60 et +
H 60 et +
H 60 et +






